Revised 3/11/16 - 2016 CHS Baseball Schedule w/ buses

Date Opponent Te am
March
11 Benton (Rain Out) V/IIVA
15 @ Cabot VIIVA
16 @ NLR JVB (DH)
17 @ Central JVB (DH)
17 Greenwood V (DH)
21-23 CAl V-Tournament
28|Sylvan Hills VIIVA
30 @ NLR JVB (DH)
31 NLR V/IVA
April
1 Siloam Springs V (DH)
2 @ Bryant JVB-Tournament
4/@ Sylvan Hills JVB (DH)
5/Van Buren V/IIVA
6 Cabot JVB (DH)
7 @ Russellville V (DH)
9 JVB Tournament @ LP |JVB-Tournament
11 @Benton JVB (DH)
12 Conway V/IIVA
13 Central JVB (DH)
15 @ Alma V (DH)
18 Lakeside VIIVA
20|Jacksonville VIIVA
21 @ LR Christian JVB (DH)
22 Bryant V/IVA
23 @NLR JVB Tournament JVB
25 Sylvan Hills JVB (DH)
26 PA  *SR Night VIIVA
27 @ Arkadelphia Resch V/IVA
29/ @ Van Buren V/IIVA
May
3 @ Conway V/IIVA

Location

Lamar Porter
Cabot HS
Burns Park
Central HS
Lamar Porter
Lamar Porter
Lamar Porter
Burns Park
Lamar Porter

Lamar Porter
Bryant HS
Sylvan Hills HS
Lamar Porter
Lamar Porter
Hickey Park
Lamar Porter
Benton HS
Lamar Porter
Lamar Porter
Alma HS
Lamar Porter
Lamar Porter
LRCA
Lamar Porter
Burns Park
Lamar Porter
Lamar Porter
Arkadelphia HS

VB Field of Dreams

Conway HS



6 @ Bryant V/IVA Bryant HS
9 Central V Lamar Porter
12-21 State Tournament V TBA



5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
TBD
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
TBD
4:30
5:00
5:30
5:00

5:00

Bus

3:05 (RT)
none
none

none

none
3:05 (1W)

2:15 (RT)

3:05 (RT)

1:20 (RT)

none

none

3:05 (RT)
1:20 (RT)

2:50 (RT)



5:00

2:50 (RT)

5:00

TBD
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